DAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY

TUES-SAT

PRINCETON COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL

DATE
AUG 12
AUG 16
AUG 18
AUG 19
AUG 23
AUG 24
AUG 26
AUG 28
AUG 30
SEPT 1
SEPT 8
SEPT 9
SEPT 13
SEPT 14
SEPT 16
SEPT 18
SEPT 20
SEPT 23
SEPT 25
SEPT 27
SEPT 29
SEPT 30
OCT 2
OCT 4
oCcT7

OCT 12-16

2021 VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

OPPONENT

OWEN VALLEY (SCRIMMAGE)
EVANSVILLE REITZ
TECUMSEH

HERITAGE HILLS
SULLIVAN

SOUTHRIDGE
WASHINGTON

VINCENNES LINCOLN INVITATIONAL
EVANSVILLE BOSSE
VINCENNES RIVET
EVANSVILLE MATER DEI
VINCENNES LINCOLN
FOREST PARK

PIKE CENTRAL

MOUNT VERNON

WOOD MEMORIAL INVITATIONAL
SOUTH SPENCER

WOOD MEMORIAL

TELL CITY

BOONVILLE

EVANSVILLE CENTRAL

GIBSON SOUTHERN

EVANSVILLE NORTH (SENIOR DAY)

NORTH POSEY

SOUTH KNOX

IHSAA SECTIONAL

LOCATION

TIGER ARENA
EVANSVILLE REITZ
TECUMSEH

TIGER ARENA
SULLIVAN

TIGER ARENA
TIGER ARENA
VINCENNES LINCOLN
TIGER ARENA
VINCENNES RIVET
TIGER ARENA
VINCENNES LINCOLN
FOREST PARK
TIGER ARENA
TIGER ARENA
WOOD MEMORIAL
SOUTH SPENCER
WOOD MEMORIAL
TIGER ARENA
TIGER ARENA
TIGER ARENA
GIBSON SOUTHERN
TIGER ARENA
NORTH POSEY
SOUTH KNOX

TBA

TIME
5:30 PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
6:30 PM
7 PM
7PM
TBA

7 PM

7 PM

7 PM

7 PM

7 PM

7 PM

7 PM
TBA
7:30 PM
7 PM
12 PM
7 PM

7 PM
6:30 PM
12:30 PM
7 PM

7 PM

TBA



DAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY

THURSDAY

PRINCETON COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL

DATE
AUG 16
AUG 18
AUG 19
AUG 23
AUG 24
AUG 26
AUG 30
SEPT 1
SEPT 8
SEPT 9
SEPT 13
SEPT 14
SEPT 16
SEPT 20
SEPT 23
SEPT 25
SEPT 27
SEPT 29
SEPT 30
OCT 2
OoCT 4

oCcT7?7

OPPONENT
EVANSVILLE REITZ
TECUMSEH
HERITAGE HILLS
SULLIVAN
SOUTHRIDGE
WASHINGTON
EVANSVILLE BOSSE
VINCENNES RIVET
EVANSVILLE MATER DEI
VINCENNES LINCOLN
FOREST PARK

PIKE CENTRAL
MOUNT VERNON
SOUTH SPENCER
WOOD MEMORIAL
TELL CITY
BOONVILLE
EVANSVILLE CENTRAL
GIBSON SOUTHERN
EVANSVILLE NORTH
NORTH POSEY

SOUTH KNOX

2021 JUNIOR VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

LOCATION
EVANSVILLE REITZ
TECUMSEH

TIGER ARENA
SULLIVAN

TIGER ARENA
TIGER ARENA
TIGER ARENA
VINCENNES RIVET
TIGER ARENA
VINCENNES LINCOLN
FOREST PARK
TIGER ARENA
TIGER ARENA
SOUTH SPENCER
WOOD MEMORIAL
TIGER ARENA
TIGER ARENA
TIGER ARENA
GIBSON SOUTHERN
TIGER ARENA
NORTH POSEY

SOUTH KNOX

TIME

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

S5 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:30 AM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

S5 PM

11 AM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM



